‘Ovopa X

Kwb ki ovopacsia

ROM Region & Type

Hpepopnvia

‘Ek&oon ROM

Full Recovery Rom

Redmi Note 11 Pro / Pro+ / Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 5G 11i
Mi 11 Pro / Ultra
Mi 11 Pro / Ultra
Mi 11 Pro / Ultra
Mi 11 Pro / Ultra
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 11i 56
Redmi Note 11 Pro / Pro+ / Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 5G
Xiaomi 11 Pro / Ultra
Mi 11 Pro
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ / Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ / Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ / Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ / Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ / Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ / Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 11i 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 56
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ / Xiaomi 11i 5G
Mi 11 Pro / Ultra
Mi 11 Pro / Ultra
Mi 11 Pro / Ultra
Mi 11 Pro / Ultra
Mi 11 Pro / Ultra
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 11i 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro/Pro+ /Xiaomi 5G 11i
Mi 11 Pro/ Ultra
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 56
Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro / Pro+/ Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro / Pro+/ Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro / Pro+/ Xiaomi 5G 11i
Mi 11 Pro / Ultra
Redmi Note 11 Pro / Pro+ 5G
Xiaomi 11 Pro / Ultra
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 56
Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 56
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11E Pro / Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO
Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro / Pro+ 56
Redmi Note 11 Pro / Pro+ / Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro / Pro+ / Xiaomi 5G 11i
Redmi Note 11 Pro / Pro+ / Xiaomi 5G 11i
Mi 11 Pro/Ultra
Mi 11 Pro/Ultra
Mi 11 Pro/Ultra
Mi 11 Pro/Ultra
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 56
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 4G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 4G
Xiaomi 11 Pro / Ultra
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G
Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G / POCO X4 Pro 5G

X4 Pro 5G

Pissarro
Veux
Pissarro
Star
Star
Star
Star
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Star
Star
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Veux
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Pissarro
Veux
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Star
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Pissarro
Pissarro
Veux
Veux
Veux
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Star
Pissarro
Star
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Pissarro
Pissarro
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Pissarro
Star
Star
Star
Star
Veux
Pissarro
Veux
Vida
Vida
Star
Veux
Veux
Veux
Veux

Russia - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
Turkey - Stable
Indonesia - Stable
India - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
China - Stable
Russia - Stable
Taiwan - Stable
Global - Stable
Turkey - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
China - Stable
Indonesia - Stable
China - Stable
India - Stable
Global - Stable
Russia - Stable
Taiwan - Stable
Turkey - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
Russia - Stable
Taiwan - Stable
Turkey - Stable
Japan - Stable
China - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
Indonesia - Stable
India - Stable
Global - Stable
Russia - Stable
Taiwan - Stable
Turkey - Stable
Global - Stable
India - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
China - Stable
India - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
China - Stable
Global - Stable
Indonesia - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
Taiwan - Stable
Turkey - Stable
Russia - Stable
Indonesia - Stable
Japan - Stable
Global - Stable
India - Stable
China - Stable
Russia - Stable
Russia - Stable
Taiwan - Stable
Turkey - Stable
Indonesia - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
Taiwan - Stable
Turkey - Stable
Japan - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
Global - Stable
Indonesia - Stable
India - Stable
Global - Stable
Russia - Stable
Taiwan - Stable
Turkey - Stable
Indonesia - Stable
China - Stable
China - Stable
Russia - Stable
Indonesia - Stable
Taiwan - Stable
Turkey - Stable
Japan - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
Global - Stable
China - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
Global - Stable
India - Stable
China - Stable
Russia - Stable
Taiwan - Stable
Turkey - Stable
Global - Stable
Indonesia - Stable
India - Stable
EEA/EU - Stable
Japan - Stable
Global - Stable
Taiwan - Stable
Indonesia - Stable
India - Stable
China - Stable
Russia - Stable
Turkey - Stable
Global - Stable
Indonsesia - Stable

14/4/2025
9/4/2025
6/4/2025
7/3/2025
7/3/2025
7/3/2025

28/2/2025

25/2/2025

25/2/2025

19/2/2025

17/2/2025

13/2/2025
6/2/2025

22/1/2025

22/1/2025

22/1/2025

18/1/2025

18/1/2025

18/1/2025

18/1/2025

16/1/2025
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
1/1/2025

29/12/2024
26/12/2024
18/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
15/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024

6/12/2024

2/12/2024

2/12/2024

30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
17/11/2024
14/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
10/11/2024

6/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

30/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

8/10/2024

8/10/2024

30/9/2024

30/9/2024

12/9/2024

10/9/2024

10/9/2024

10/9/2024

10/9/2024

10/9/2024

10/9/2024

10/9/2024

10/9/2024

10/9/2024
8/9/2024
8/9/2024
8/9/2024
6/9/2024
5/9/2024
5/9/2024
3/9/2024
1/9/2024

081.0.11.0.TKTRUXM
081.0.12.0.TKCEUXM
0S1.0.10.0.TKTTRXM
0S1.0.10.0.UKAIDXM
0S1.0.10.0.UKAINXM
0S1.0.710.0.UKAEUXM
081.0.13.0.UKACNXM
081.0.10.0.TKTRUXM
081.0.10.0.TKTTWXM
0S1.0.15.0.TKTMIXM
0S1.0.9.0.TKTTRXM
0S1.0.13.0.TKTEUXM
081.0.9.0.UKACNXM
0S1.0.9.0.UKAIDXM
081.0.13.0.TKTCNXM
0S1.0.10.0.TKTINXM
0S1.0.13.0.TKTMIXM
081.0.9.0.TKTRUXM
081.0.9.0.TKTTWXM
0S1.0.8.0.TKTTRXM
0S1.0.11.0.TKTEUXM
0S1.0.9.0.TKCRUXM
0S1.0.8.0.TKCTWXM
0S1.0.8.0.TKCTRXM
0S1.0.8.0.TKCJPXM
0S1.0.10.0.TKCCNXM
081.0.11.0.TKCEUXM
0S1.0.10.0.TKCIDXM
081.0.9.0.TKCINXM
0S1.0.12.0.TKTMIXM
0S1.0.8.0.TKTRUXM
0S1.0.8.0.TKTTWXM
0s1.0 TKTTRXM
081.0.12.0.TKCMIXM
0S1.0.9.0.TKTINXM
081.0.10.0.TKTEUXM
081.0.11.0.TKTCNXM
0S1.0.8.0.UKAINXM
0S1.0.8.0.UKAEUXM
0S1.0.8.0.UKACNXM
0S1.0.9.0.UKAMIXM
0S1.0.8.0.UKAIDXM
081.0.10.0.TKCEUXM
0S1.0.7.0.TKCTWXM
081.0.7.0.TKCTRXM
0S1.0.8.0.TKCRUXM
0S1.0.9.0.TKCIDXM
0S1.0.7.0.TKCJPXM
081.0.11.0.TKCMIXM
0S1.0.8.0.TKCINXM
0S1.0.9.0.TKTCNXM

081.0.7.0.TKTRUXM
081.0.7.0.TKTTWXM
0S1.0.6.0.TKTTRXM
0S1.0.7.0.UKAIDXM
081.0.9.0.TKCEUXM
0S1.0.6.0.TKCTWXM
081.0.6.0.TKCTRXM
0S1.0.6.0.TKCJPXM
081.0.8.0.TKTEUXM
0S1.0.10.0.TKTMIXM
081.0.7.0.TKCIDXM
0S1.0.6.0.TKCINXM
081.0.9.0.TKCMIXM
081.0.6.0.TKTRUXM
081.0.6.0.TKTTWXM
0S1.0.5.0.TKTTRXM
0S1.0.6.0.UKAIDXM
0S1.0.6.0.TKTCNXM

0S1.0.5.0.TKCRUXM
081.0.5.0.TKCIDXM
0S1.0.5.0.TKCTWXM
081.0.5.0.TKCTRXM
0S1.0.5.0.TKCJPXM
081.0.7.0.TKTEUXM
081.0.8.0.TKTMIXM
0S1.0.6.0.TKCCNXM
0S1.0.8.0.TKCEUXM
0S1.0.8.0.TKCMIXM
081.0.5.0.TKCINXM
0S1.0.5.0.TKTCNXM
081.0.4.0.TKTRUXM
081.0.4.0.TKTTWXM
0S1.0.3.0.TKTTRXM
0s1.0 UKAMIXM
0S1.0.5.0.UKAIDXM
081.0.5.0.UKAINXM
0s1.0 UKAEUXM
0S1.0.3.0.TKCJPXM
081.0.5.0. TKTMIXM
0S1.0.3.0.TKCTWXM
081.0.2.0.TGDIDXM
0S1.0.4.0.TGDINXM
081.0.5.0.UKACNXM
0S1.0.3.0.TKCRUXM
081.0.3.0.TKCTRXM
081.0.6.0.TKCMIXM
0S1.0.3.0.TKCIDXM

Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5
Link-1 - Link-2 - Link-3 - Link-4 - LINK-5

FastBoot Rom




